
Balkan Junior Diving Games 

SRC Tašmajdan

27. maj 2017 ~ 28. maj 2017

Belgrade

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.5.3.1

Boys A springboard 1m

1 407,25 Androgeos Sampasakis Bakopoulos (2000) -- HELLENIC
SWIMMING FEDERATION

2 384,70 Alin-Ioan Rontu (2000) -- ROMANIA

3 337,50 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

4 284,95 Cosmin-Vasile Hongu (2000) -- ROMANIA

5 237,15 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Serbia

(6) 236,55 András Váradi-Szabó (2000) -- Hungary (guest)

Boys A springboard 3m

1 485,70 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

2 419,80 Theofilos Afthinos (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

3 337,95 Cosmin-Vasile Hongu (2000) -- ROMANIA

4 258,35 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Serbia

Boys A platform

1 453,85 Alin-Ioan Rontu (2000) -- ROMANIA

2 451,15 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

3 423,10 Androgeos Sampasakis Bakopoulos (2000) -- HELLENIC
SWIMMING FEDERATION

4 366,10 Kivanc Gur (2000) -- TURKEY

5 314,35 Cosmin-Vasile Hongu (2000) -- ROMANIA

Boys B springboard 1m

1 314,90 Catalin-Teodor Zarnescu (2002) -- ROMANIA

2 301,40 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

3 276,25 Bogdan-Alexandru Cazacu (2003) -- ROMANIA

4 268,65 Christos Morfidis (2003) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

5 251,20 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- BULGARIA

6 249,90 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia

7 209,50 Nemanja Mirosavljević (2003) -- Serbia

Boys B springboard 3m

1 388,80 Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

2 346,55 Catalin-Teodor Zarnescu (2002) -- ROMANIA

3 301,25 Christos Morfidis (2003) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

4 292,70 Bogdan-Alexandru Cazacu (2003) -- ROMANIA

5 271,10 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- BULGARIA

6 268,35 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia

7 200,95 Nemanja Mirosavljević (2003) -- Serbia
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Rank Score Name

Boys B platform

1 341,60 Catalin-Teodor Zarnescu (2002) -- ROMANIA

2 309,85 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia

3 308,90 Minos Giannopoulos (2002) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING
FEDERATION

4 291,15 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- BULGARIA

5 275,75 Bogdan-Alexandru Cazacu (2003) -- ROMANIA

6 177,25 Nemanja Mirosavljević (2003) -- Serbia

Boys A/B synchro 3m

1 272,25 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) + Androgeos Sampasakis Bakopoulos
(2000) -- HELENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION + HELLENIC
SWIMMING FEDERATION

2 199,98 Đorđe Miletić (2000) + Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia

3 192,15 Bogdan-Alexandru Cazacu (2003) + Catalin-Teodor Zarnescu
(2002) -- ROMANIA

4 177,15 Georgi Dimov (1999) + Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- BULGARIA

Boys A/B synchro platform

1 212,88 Bogdan-Alexandru Cazacu (2003) + Catalin-Teodor Zarnescu
(2002) -- ROMANIA

2 171,66 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) + Georgi Dimov (1999) -- BULGARIA

3 125,76 Nemanja Mirosavljević (2003) + Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia

4 0,00 Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) + Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- HELLENIC
SWIMMING FEDERATION + HELENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION
(

Girls A springboard 1m

1 280,70 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- BULGARIA

2 271,00 Meliti Efthymiou (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

3 265,35 Ioana-Maria Pastiu (1999) -- ROMANIA

(4) 252,10 Kamilla Veres (1999) -- Hungary (guest)

4 242,75 Katarina Ilić (2001) -- Serbia

5 230,65 Yaprak Selin [309] Keskin (2001) -- TURKEY

6 225,50 Sinem Saglam (1999) -- TURKEY

7 222,15 Iveta Shipochka (2001) -- BULGARIA

8 179,00 Andjela Turudić (2001) -- Serbia

Girls A springboard 3m

1 320,20 Ioana-Maria Pastiu (1999) -- ROMANIA

2 310,20 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- BULGARIA

3 283,20 Meliti Efthymiou (2001) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING FEDERATION

4 268,35 Katarina Ilić (2001) -- Serbia

5 260,30 Sinem Saglam (1999) -- TURKEY

6 259,70 Yaprak Selin [309] Keskin (2001) -- TURKEY

7 253,45 Iveta Shipochka (2001) -- BULGARIA

8 199,95 Andjela Turudić (2001) -- Serbia
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Rank Score Name

Girls A platform

1 313,15 Ioana-Maria Pastiu (1999) -- ROMANIA

2 264,40 Marija Jokić (2000) -- Serbia

3 259,80 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- BULGARIA

Girls B springboard 1m

1 245,75 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Serbia

2 233,55 Maria Anna Athanasaki (2003) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING
FEDERATION

3 226,85 Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- ROMANIA

(4) 208,05 Vanda Hnatyszyn (2002) -- Hungary (guest)

4 200,95 Daria-Maria Buia (2003) -- ROMANIA

Girls B springboard 3m

1 259,90 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Serbia

2 256,55 Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- ROMANIA

3 235,60 Daria-Maria Buia (2003) -- ROMANIA

4 216,20 Maria Anna Athanasaki (2003) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Girls B platform

1 301,90 Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu (2003) -- ROMANIA

2 260,05 Daria-Maria Buia (2003) -- ROMANIA

3 222,80 Maria Anna Athanasaki (2003) -- HELLENIC SWIMMING
FEDERATION

4 155,40 Nadja Salom (2003) -- Serbia

Girls A/B syunchro 3m

1 195,75 Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu (2003) + Daria-Maria Buia (2003) --
ROMANIA

2 189,18 Katarina Ilić (2001) + Anja Miljević (2003) -- Serbia

3 172,80 Iveta Shipochka (2001) + Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- BULGARIA

4 172,44 Yaprak Selin Keskin (2001) + Sinem Saglam (1999) -- TURKEY

Girls A/B synchro platform

1 225,45 Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu (2003) + Daria-Maria Buia (2003) --
ROMANIA

2 164,16 Anja Miljević (2003) + Nadja Salom (2003) -- Serbia

3 144,18 Iveta Shipochka (2001) + Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- BULGARIA
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